
Day Date Month Warning
2025 2025 Signal Event Series FBA Regatta FBA Cruiser Lymington Organising Club

Series Racer Series Saturdays

Saturday 24 May 13.45 1 Royal Lymington
Saturday 31 May 13.45 2 Royal Solent
Saturday 7 Jun all day 3 Island Sailing Club
Saturday 14 Jun all day FBA Regatta Series Folkboat Nationals at Lymington 1 Royal Lymington
Sunday 15 Jun all day FBA Regatta Series Folkboat Nationals at Lymington Royal Lymington

Saturday 28 Jun 13.45 4 Royal Lymington
Saturday 5 Jul TBA FBA Regatta Series Taittinger Regatta 2 Royal Solent
Sunday 6 Jul TBA FBA Regatta Series Taittinger Regatta Royal Solent

Saturday 12 Jul 13.45 a Royal Lymington
Saturday 19 Jul 1345 b Royal Lymington
Saturday 26 Jul 1345 c Royal Lymington
Saturday 2 Aug 1415 d Royal Solent
Saturday 9 Aug 1415 e Royal Solent
Saturday 16 Aug TBA Royal Solent 
Sunday 17 Aug TBA Royal Solent
Sunday 17 Aug TBA Royal Solent
Monday 18 Aug TBA Royal Solent
Tuesday 19 Aug TBA Royal Solent

Wednesday 20 Aug TBA Royal Solent
Thursday 21 Aug TBA Royal Solent

Friday 22 Aug TBA Royal Solent
Saturday 13 Sep TBA FBA Regatta Series Battle of Britain Regatta, Hamble 3 RAYC
Sunday 14 Sep TBA FBA Regatta Series Battle of Britain Regatta, Hamble RAYC
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